Natural Gas Income/Revenue (%) 71   71   71   71   71   71   71   71   71   71
Oil Income/Revenue (%) 41   42   43   43   44   45   46   47   48   49

Cross Timbers Royalty Trust
Monthly Distributions

Monthly estimates are aggregated in the projection for the next twelve months (see table
Distributable Income).  Record levels of distribution are likely should actual conditions
reflect estimates.

U.S. Natural Gas Royalty Trusts   Page 3
November 12, 2004

Historical independent energy investment analysis by Kurt Wulff doing business as McDep Associates is
posted at www.mcdep.com.  Analyses are prepared from sources and data believed to be reliable, but no
representation is made as to their accuracy or completeness.  Mr. Wulff is not paid by covered companies.
Neither he nor his spouse trade a subject stock within a week before or after a change in rating.

Cross Timbers Royalty Trust
Distributable Income

Next
Twelve

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4E Year Q1E Q2E Q3E Q4E Months
3/31/04 6/30/04 9/30/04 12/31/04 2004E 3/31/05 6/30/05 9/30/05 12/31/05 12/31/05

Highlights
Distributable Income ($mm) 3.05   3.56   3.93   4.11   14.64 4.54   5.00   4.56   4.44   18.54

Per unit 0.51   0.59   0.65   0.68   2.44   0.76   0.83   0.76   0.74   3.09
Units (millions) 6.0   6.0   6.0   6.0   6.0   6.0   6.0   6.0   6.0   6.0
Volume

Natural Gas (bcf) 0.61   0.67   0.65   0.63   2.57   0.64   0.63   0.64   0.64   2.56
Natural Gas (mmcfd) 6.7   7.4   7.1   6.9   7.0   7.0   7.0   7.0   7.0   7.0
   Days 92   91   91   92   366   92   90   91   92   365
Oil (mb) 70   69   69   68   276   67   64   66   65   263
Oil (mbd) 0.76   0.77   0.75   0.74   0.75   0.73   0.72   0.71   0.71   0.72
   Days 92   90   92   92   366   92   89   92   92   365
   Total (bcf) 1.03   1.09   1.06   1.04   4.22   1.05   1.02   1.03   1.04   4.13

Price
Natural Gas (HH lagged three months)
   Henry Hub ($/mmbtu) 5.08   5.64   6.10   5.49   5.58   6.61   7.90   6.72   6.73   6.99
   Differential ($/mmbtu) (0.11)   0.11   0.04   (0.28)   (0.06)  (0.09)   (0.12)   (0.11)   (0.11)   (0.10)
   CRT ($/mcf) 5.19   5.53   6.06   5.77   5.64   6.69   8.02   6.83   6.83   7.09
Oil ($/bbl) (WTI lagged two months)
   WTI Cushing 32.47   36.06   39.71   48.00   39.06 48.09   47.31   46.20   45.05   46.66
   CRT 29.68   33.15   36.42   44.13   35.79 46.01   43.44   44.20   41.37   43.78
   Total ($/mcf) 5.09   5.53   6.06   6.39   5.77   7.07   7.72   7.04   6.86   7.17

Revenue ($mm)
Natural Gas 3.19   3.71   3.92   3.65   14.47 4.31   5.06   4.35   4.40   18.12
Oil 2.08   2.29   2.50   3.00   9.87   3.10   2.80   2.90   2.70   11.50
   Total 5.26   6.00   6.42   6.65   24.34 7.40   7.86   7.26   7.11   29.63

Cost ($mm)
Tax, transport & other 0.81   0.88   0.97   1.00   3.65   1.11   1.18   1.09   1.07   4.44
Production 0.78   0.79   0.80   0.80   3.17   0.80   0.80   0.80   0.80   3.20
   Total 1.59   1.67   1.77   1.80   6.82   1.91   1.98   1.89   1.87   7.64

Cash flow ($mm) 3.67   4.34   4.66   4.86   17.52 5.49   5.88   5.37   5.24   21.99
Development 0.10   0.16   0.02   0.02   0.31   0.08   0.08   0.08   0.08   0.31
Excess or other -

Net proceeds ($mm) 3.57   4.17   4.63   4.83   17.21 5.42   5.80   5.29   5.17   21.68
Royalty income ($mm) 3.12   3.66   4.02   4.20   14.99 4.63   5.09   4.64   4.53   18.89

Royalty/Net proceeds 87% 88% 87% 87% 87% 85% 88% 88% 88% 87%
   Administration 0.07   0.11   0.09   0.09   0.35   0.09   0.09   0.09   0.09   0.35

Distributable income ($mm) 3.05   3.56   3.93   4.11   14.64 4.54   5.00   4.56   4.44   18.54
Tax and other/revenue 0.15   0.15   0.15   0.15   0.15   0.15   0.15   0.15   0.15   0.15
Distributable Inc/Rev (%) 58   59   61   62   60   61   64   63   62   63

Net Revenue Natural Gas and Net Profits Oil

The different functional characteristics of natural gas and oil are further amplified by
different ownership rights.  Natural gas rights consist primarily of the traditional royalty a
landowner might receive that is a fixed percentage of the revenue from production before
deducting operating or development cost.  The trust’s oil rights consist primarily of net